Glass Fusing
Arts & Crafts

703) 534-7600
1071 N. Vilaple Avenue
Falls Church, VA 22046

www.claywire.com



Monday through Friday
M am-3 pm
2025 Fee Schedule

(includes VA sales tax)

1Session $345
2 Sessions $655 ($35 discount)
3 Sessions $931($104 discount)
4 Sessions $1242 ($130 discount)

Sibling Discount - 5% of the camp fee discounted for the
2nd child.

e.g., 1st child @$345, 2nd child @ $327.75
Non-refundable deposits of $75 are required for
each session. Session transfers require two week
notice and are based on available space.

Choose
Your
Sessions



